Low Cost, PWM Control
Constant Current Output
DC/DC LED Drivers
Key Features:
• 300 - 700 mA Output Current
• Constant Current Output
• PWM Dimming
• Wide 5.5V to 36V Input Range

be left open.
Typical Connection: Parallel Output
Typical Connection:
Model
Number
Input Output
Dimming
Control
Effi ciency
(%, Max)
Voltage (VDC)
Voltage
(VDC)
Current
(mA)Nominal Range
LD24E-07-300 24 5.5 - 36.0 2.0 - 32.0 0.0 - 300 PWM 95
LD24E-08-350 24 5.5 - 36.0 2.0 - 32.0 0.0 - 350 PWM 95
LD24E-12-500 24 5.5 - 36.0 2.0 - 32.0 0.0 - 500 PWM 95
LD24E-14-600 24 5.5 - 36.0 2.0 - 32.0 0.0 - 600 PWM 95
LD24E-17-700 24 5.5 - 36.0 2.0 - 32.0 0.0 - 700 PWM 95
Model Selection Guide
Connection Notes:
1. A positive temperature coeffi cient PTC is connected to
each parallel channel for protection.